
o

from

9.30Am 

Filo Parcel with Feta Spicy

chicken wings

Roast Chicken Sandwich 

Warm Goats Cheese Salad 

Specials

Soup of the Day 
& brown bread 

Seasonal Seafood Chowder 
& brown bread

GYC Ham & Cheese Sandwich 

Tempura Prawn Sandwich 

Vegan Falafel Wrap 
with tabbouleh & muhammara dip

Seared Chipotle Steak Sandwich Open Greek

Salad 
served with toasted focaccia

Chicken Caesar Salad 

Toonsbridge grilled Halloumi Salad 

with melted cheese, vine tomatoes & ricotta pesto - Add

chips €3.50

with black-eye beans, avocado, leaves, tomatoes, cucumber
& mango 

Toasted sour dough, local cheese, tomato & chilli chutney -

Add chips €3.50

with pear, baby leaves, beetroot, Parma ham, candied pistachios &
sour dough

 
with celery & Tipperary blue cheese 
Main with chips 

Doonbeg Pil Pil Prawns 

‘Baja Style’ Fish Tacos 
with mango & cucumber salad, sriracha sauce

with pan fried chicken breast, cos lettuce, croutons, parmesan cheese &

crispy Parma ham

Ask your server for today’s or see Specials Board

with Asian-style slaw & hot sauce - Add chips €3.50

€7.00 

€12.00

€14.00

€8.00

€11.00

€16.95

€12.00

€13.50

€9.50 
€12.00 

€15.00 

€11.50 

€15.50 

€15.50 

€14.50 

with onions, roast peppers & mushrooms - Add chips 3.50

€13.00 

White

Sauvignon Blanc - Las Gracias, Chile

Pinot Grigio - Sonnetti, Italy

Chardonnay - Kolinas, Chile

Sauvignon Blanc - Old Coach Rd, NZ

Prosecco - Barocco, Italy

Rosé

Sierra Salinas, Spain

Red

Malbec - Santa Ana, Argentina

Merlot - Las Gracias, Chile

Temparnillo - Bodega Muriel,

Rioja, Spain

ESPRESSO MARTINI

Smirnoff Vodka, Kahlua, sugar syrup & fresh

espresso

WHISKEY SOUR

Jameson, lemon juice, sugar syrup & egg white

PORNSTAR MARTINI

Absolute Vanilla Vodka, passion fruit puree, egg

white, lime juice, sugar syrup & a shot of

prosecco

MAGARITA

Olmeca Althos Tequila, triple sec & lime juice

APEROL SPRITZ

Aperol, Prosecco topped with soda water

BELLINI

Prosecco topped with peach puree

MIMOSA

Prosecco topped with orange juice

€3.40

€3.70

€3.80

€3.80

€3.80

€3.60

€3.70

€4.20

€0.40

€0.40

€3.20

€4.00

€3.60

€3.80

€3.50

€3.80

€3.80

€3.80

€4.00

€4.00

€4.80

€4.80

h o t  d r i n k s

follow us on social media
 greenyardcafe

Glass

€7.70

€8.00

€8.00

€8.90

€9.50

€8.00

€8.00

€8.00

€8.90

250ml

€9.20

€9.60

€9.60

€11.00

€9.60

€9.60

€9.60

€11.00

500ml

€19.00

€19.00

€19.00

€22.00

€19.00

€19.00

€19.00

€22.00

Bottle

€27.00

€28.00

€28.00

€29.00

€32.00

€28.00

€28.00

€28.00

€29.00

€13.00

€13.00

€13.00

€13.00

€13.00

€10.00

€10.00

w i n e s

FULL SELECTION OF DRINKS AVAILABLE FROM PUNCH'S BAR

Espresso

Americano

Cappuccino

Latte

Flat White

Double Espresso

Macchiato

Mocha

Iced / Oat / Almond 

Flavoured Syrups

Pot of Barrys Tea

Herbal Tea

Mint, Ginger, Lemon, Earl Grey

Hot Chocolate

With Marshmallows & Cream

Orange / Apple Juice

Ballygowen Spark / Still

Coke, Diet Coke, Coke Zero, Sprite, Fanta

Wild Orchard Lemonades

Irish Craft Soda Rock Shandy

San Pellegrino Flavoured Waters

San Pellegrino Sparkling 750ml

Aqua Panna Still Water 750ml

c o l d  d r i n k s

c o c k t a i l s

breakfast &
lunch menu

open late
thurs, fri, sat



LUNCH 

KIDS

from 9.30Am 

Filo Parcel with Feta Spicy

chicken wings

Roast Chicken Sandwich 

Warm Goats Cheese Salad 

Specials

Soup of the Day 
& brown bread 

Seasonal Seafood Chowder 
& brown bread

GYC Ham & Cheese Sandwich 

Tempura Prawn Sandwich 

Vegan Falafel Wrap 
with tabbouleh & muhammara dip

Seared Chipotle Steak Sandwich Open Greek

Salad 
served with toasted focaccia

Chicken Caesar Salad 

Toonsbridge grilled Halloumi Salad 

with melted cheese, vine tomatoes & ricotta pesto - Add
chips €3.50

with black-eye beans, avocado, leaves, tomatoes, cucumber
& mango 

Toasted sour dough, local cheese, tomato & chilli chutney -
Add chips €3.50

with pear, baby leaves, beetroot, Parma ham, candied pistachios &
sour dough

 
with celery & Tipperary blue cheese 
Main with chips 

Doonbeg Pil Pil Prawns 

‘Baja Style’ Fish Tacos 
with mango & cucumber salad, sriracha sauce

with pan fried chicken breast, cos lettuce,
croutons, parmesan cheese & crispy Parma ham

Ask your server for today’s or see Specials Board

with Asian-style slaw & hot sauce - Add chips €3.50

€7.00 

€12.00

€14.00

€8.00

€11.00

€16.95

€12.00

€13.50

€9.50 

€12.00 

€15.00 

€11.50 

€15.50 

€15.50 

€14.50 
with onions, roast peppers & mushrooms - Add chips 3.50

€13.00 

€7.50

€7.50

€8.00

€12.50

€10.50

€11.50

€10.50
€11.50

€8.50

€4.00
€4.00
€4.00
€4.00
€4.00
€5.00

b r e a k f a s t

€7.00

€12.00

€9.50

€12.00

€14.00

€11.50

€22.00

€19.50

€15.50

€15.50

€15.50

€12.00

€16.95

€14.50

€8.00

€8.00

€7.00

€8.00

€8.00

€8.00

€4.00
€5.00
€4.50
€0.50
€3.50
€1.00
€1.50

€7.00
€7.00
€6.00
€6.00

s i d e s

l u n c h

Porridge
Irish oats, coconut milk, blueberries, cinnamon,
honey & chia seeds

Granola
Home made granola, lemon yogurt, fresh berries
& berry compote

Poached Eggs
Toasted sour dough served with two poached
eggs & hollandaise sauce

GYC Full Irish
2 sausages, 2 rashers, black pudding, grilled  
tomato, cubed potatoes, poached eggs & toasted
sour dough
*Only served as above

Avocado on Toast
Sour dough toast with smashed avocado, beat
hummus, feta crumb, chilli flake’s & Za’atar spice

Breakfast Burrito
Scrambled egg with melted smoked applewood
cheese, baby spinach wrapped 
in a grilled tortilla, served with guacamole, spicy
salsa, sour cream & hot sauce

Pancakes / French Toast:
Fresh strawberries & Nutella 
Streaky bacon & maple syrup 

Acai Bowl
Acai berry base, oat milk, a selection of fresh fruit,
toasted almonds, drizzled with peanut butter

Streaky Bacon
Grilled Chorizo
Sausages 
Poached Eggs 
Smashed Avocado 
Baked Ham

Specials from 12pm
Ask your server or see specials board

Soup of the Day
& brown bread 

Seasonal Seafood Chowder
& brown bread

GYC Ham & Cheese Sandwich
Toasted gourmet bread, local cheese, tomato & chilli
chutney - Add chips €3.50

Roast Chicken Sandwich 
With melted cheese, vine tomatoes & 
ricotta pesto - Add chips €3.50

Tempura Prawn Sandwich 
With Asian-style slaw & hot sauce - Add Chips €3.50

Vegan Falafel Wrap
With tabbouleh & muhammara dip

Seared Chipotle 6oz Steak Sandwich
6oz minute steak with onions, roast peppers &
mushrooms with homemade chips

Spicy Chicken & Spinach Saag Curry
With tumeric rice, cumin dip & toasted pitta

Chicken Caesar Salad
With pan fried chicken breast, cos lettuce,  croutons,
Parmesan cheese & crispy Parma ham

Warm Goats Cheese Salad
With pear, baby leaves, beetroot, Parma ham, candied
pistachios & sour dough

Toonsbridge Grilled Halloumi Salad
With black-eye beans, avocado, leaves, tomatoes,
cucumber & mango

Spicy Chicken Wings
With celery & Tipperary blue cheese 
Main Wings with Chips

‘Baja Style’ Fish Tacos
Choice of Fresh cod / Tiger Prawns
with mango & cucumber salad, Sriracha sauce 
Add Chips 3.50

Sicilian Lemon Roulade 
With raspberry sorbet

Vegan Chocolate Tart 
With raspberry sorbet

Selection of Ice-cream’s 

Sticky Toffee Pudding 
With vanilla ice cream

Chocolate Brownie 
With vanilla ice cream

Apple Pie 
With vanilla ice cream

Homemade Chips 
Sweet Potato Fries 
Homemade Onion Rings 
Garlic Dip
Cup of Soup
Maple Syrup
Nutella

Goujons & Chips
Sausages & Chips
Tomato Pasta
Kids Pancake

k i d s

Our meat is 100 % Irish & fresh seasonal and ingredients that
are sourced locally where possible. Dishes on our menu may

contain allergens. Please ask server for our full guide

Please note, We are unable to split bills on tables over 6 ppl.
Compulsory service charge of 10% on tables over 10ppl.

9 . 3 0 a m  -  1 2 p m

b r u n c h
f r o m  9 . 3 0 a m

a d d  o n s

f r o m  9 . 3 0 a m

d e s s e r t s


